MICROWAVE MORINGA LEAF STERILIZATION
OVEN
Specifications :
Price 8500
Brand Name LOYAL
Model Number
LY-10KW LY-20KW LY-30KW LY-40KW LY-50KW LY-60KW LY-70KW LY-80KW LY-100KW
LY-150KW LY-200KW LY-300KW

Employing cutting-edge microwave sterilizing technology, it ensures the elimination of harmful
microorganisms while retaining the natural essence of Moringa powder. The European market can now trust in
the purity and safety of their Moringa products, thanks to our sterilization expertise.
POWDER STERILIZATION EQUIPMENT TECHNICAL PARAMETER
MODEL
SIZE L*W*H(CAN BE
CUSTOMIZED
ACCORDING
TO THE CUSTOMER'S
REQUIREMENTS)
OUTPUT
POWER
DEWATERABILITY
STERILIZATION
CAPACITY
LY-10KW 5000mm*825mm*1750mm ?10KW 10KG/Hour 100KG/Hour
LY-20KW 8000mm*825mm*1750mm ?20KW 20KG/Hour 200KG/Hour
LY-30KW 8500mm*1160mm*1750mm ?30KW 30KG/Hour 300KG/Hour
LY-40KW 10000mm*1160mm*1750mm ?40KW 40KG/Hour 40KG/Hour
LY-50KW 12500mm*1160mm*1750mm ?50KW 50KG/Hour 500KG/Hour
LY-60KW 13500mm*1450mm*1750mm ?60KW 60KG/Hour 600KG/Hour
LY-70KW 13500mm*1500mm*1750mm ?70KW 70KG/Hour 700KG/Hour
LY-80KW 13500mm*1650mm*1750mm ?80KW 80KG/Hour 800KG/Hour
LY-100KW 16800mm*1650mm*1750mm ?100KW 100KG/Hour 1000KG/Hour
LY-150KW 22400mm*1850mm*1750mm ?150KW 150KG/Hour 1500KG/Hour
LY-200KW 27000mm*1850mm*1750mm ?250KW 250KG/Hour 2500KG/Hour
LY-300KW 32000mm*1850mm*1750mm ?300KW 300KG/Hour 3000KG/Hour
Power Supply 380V±10% 50Hz±1% Three-Phase Five-Wire
Microwave Output Frequency  2450±50Mhz
Microwave Input Apparent
Power